

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2021 Primary HMA Projects

Bid opening Friday, March 12, 2021 @ 10:00 am

Pulver Road Overlay from Hoffman Street to M-218 (5.11 Miles)
 Coon Hollow Road Overlay from Stoldt Road to US-131 (3.87 Miles)
 Michigan Ave Overlay from Nottawa to Correll thence South to M-80 (8.69 Miles)
 Correll Road / Farrand Road from Swonk Road to M-86 (3.72 Miles)

** Indicates Bid Awarded to

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
Lakeland Asphalt Corp.	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$13,250.00	\$13,250.00
548 Avenue A	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Battle Creek, MI 49037	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	5	HMA, LVSP	Ton	27,450.00	\$57.00	\$1,564,650.00
	6	HMA, Approach	Ton	790.00	\$85.00	\$67,150.00
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft.	1,456.00	\$0.01	\$14.56
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	1,456.00	\$0.01	\$14.56
	9	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	11,500.00	\$15.50	\$178,250.00
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	201,951	\$0.06	\$12,117.06
	11	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	109,927	\$0.06	\$6,595.62
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	8	\$0.01	\$0.08
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	8.00	\$0.01	\$0.08
	14	Pvt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	272.00	\$8.00	\$2,176.00
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	8,068.00	\$0.20	\$1,613.60
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	1,147.00	\$6.30	\$7,226.10
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Furn	Ea	1,007.00	\$0.01	\$10.07
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Oper	EA	1007	\$0.01	\$10.07
		Total				\$1,856,077.80
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
Rieth-Riley	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
1589 Townline Rd.	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Benton Harbor, MI 49022	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	5	HMA, LVSP	Ton	27,450.00	\$53.21	\$1,460,614.50
	6	HMA, Approach	Ton	790.00	\$82.41	\$65,103.90
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft.	1,456.00	\$3.00	\$4,368.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	1,456.00	\$0.01	\$14.56
	9	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	11,500.00	\$20.44	\$235,060.00
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	201,951	\$0.06	\$12,117.06
	11	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	109,927	\$0.06	\$6,595.62
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
	14	Pvt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	272.00	\$8.00	\$2,176.00
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	8,068.00	\$1.00	\$8,068.00
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	1,147.00	\$15.75	\$18,065.25
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Furn	Ea	1,007.00	\$11.00	\$11,077.00
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Oper	EA	1007	\$1.00	\$1,007.00
		Total				\$1,972,066.89
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
**Michigan Pavement	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
2300 Glendenning Rd.	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$19,375.00	\$19,375.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$23,166.00	\$23,166.00
	5	HMA, LVSP	Ton	27,450.00	\$53.20	\$1,460,340.00
	6	HMA, Approach	Ton	790.00	\$66.50	\$52,535.00
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft.	1,456.00	\$3.00	\$4,368.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	1,456.00	\$0.01	\$14.56
	9	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	11,500.00	\$17.10	\$196,650.00
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	201,951	\$0.06	\$12,117.06
	11	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	109,927	\$0.06	\$6,595.62
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
	14	Pvt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	272.00	\$7.50	\$2,040.00
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	8,068.00	\$0.50	\$4,034.00
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	1,147.00	\$15.29	\$17,537.63
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Furn	Ea	1,007.00	\$11.00	\$11,077.00
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in. Oper	EA	1007	\$1.00	\$1,007.00
		Total				\$1,819,906.87

* Indicates bid awarded to

